



ID	ITEM	DESCRIPTION
002	9P28.053/C	COMPLETE SILENCER
003	9P08.051/C	COMPLETE VALVE
004	9P08.013/C	BUTTON
005	9P08.015/C	MOTOR BODY
007	9P08.049/C	COMPLETE REGULATOR (POS.58-59-60-61)
008	9P01.016	BALL BEARING 696 ZZ
009	9P28.017	MOTOR HEAD LH76P/IPH75
010	9P08.019/10	VANES LH75P - LH76P
011	9P28.020	ROTOR
012	9P08.018	PLUG (2,5x6)
013	9P08.021	CYLINDER
015	9.145/10	BEARING NSK 608 ZZ 1MC5E ENSS
016	9P08.025	SPACER MOTOR
017	9.46/10	BEARING 6001 ZZ C3
018	9P28.027	TOOTHED RING
019	9P28.028/C	IDLER GEAR COMPLETE (16T)
020	9P28.030	GEAR BOX LH76P
021	9P08.031	MOTOR BODY FERRULE
022	9P08.032	BUSH FOR BEARINGS
023	9.06/10	BEARING 6000 ZZ-C3
024	9.46/10	BEARING 6001 ZZ C3
025	9P28.034	PINION
026	9P28.035/C	GEAR BOX LH76P
028	9P08.038	ROLLING BEARING
029	9.145/10	BEARING NSK 608 ZZ 1MC5E ENSS
030	9P08.039	SEEGER
031	9P28.040	GEAR
032	9.42/10	BEARING NSK 6200 DDUUCM J NS7SQ
032	9.42/10	BEARING NSK 6200 DDUUCM J NS7SQ
034	9P28.043	SHAFT SPANNER
034	9P28.043	SHAFT SPANNER
035	9P08.044	WASHER
035	9P08.044	WASHER
038	9P28.065	MUFFLER HOSE WITH BAYONET FITTING
038	9P28.065	MUFFLER HOSE WITH BAYONET FITTING
039	9P12.034	SPANNER 14mm
039	9P12.034	SPANNER 14mm